Page 1 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75000660#FURUP153~S * BLOWER ASSEMBLY
75000977#FURUP153~S * BURNER ASSEMBLY
FUR153_FURUP153_142189~P * FURUP153 PARTS LIST
75004176#FURUP153~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY
75000978#FURUP153~S * INDUCED BLOWER AND FLUE ASSEMBLY
75008227#FURUP153~S * MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
TOP LEVEL FOR TDC1B080A9421AA
Parts List Number :FUR153#FURUP153
Model Number :TDC1B080A9421AA
Page 2 of 23FURUP153 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :FUR153#FURUP153
Model Number :TDC1B080A9421AA
Page 3 of 23GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :FUR153#FURUP153
Model Number :TDC1B080A9421AA
Page 4 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75004176_FURUP153_312126~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Parts List Number :FUR153#FURUP153
Model Number :TDC1B080A9421AA
Page 5 of 23GENERAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :FUR153#FURUP153
Model Number :TDC1B080A9421AA
Page 6 of 23
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
BUS00324 * 1 BUSHING; SNAP, .562 OD, .50 MOUNTING HOLE DIAMETER,
BLACK NYLON .135 THICK
CON00336 * 1 CONNECTOR; (BARB TUBE)
CON00374 * 1 CONNECTOR; 12 PIN MALE
CON00469 * 1 CONNECTOR; DOOR PLUG, 2 PIN, FEMALE
CON00492 * 1 CONNECTOR; 2 PIN MALE
CPL00938 * 1
COUPLING; REDUCING COUPLING ASSEMBLY - INCLUDES
C341097P01 (CPL00838) AND  A341677P01 (POLYPROPYLENE
PAD).  2.00 TO 3.0 WHITE PVC COUPLING ADAPTER.
FUS01089 * 1 FUSE; 5 AMP, TAN, AUTOMOTIVE STYLE
GRM00837 * 1 GROMMET; ENTRY SEAL
SHD00241 * 1 SHIELD; RADIATION
TUB08057 * 1 TUBE; MALE TRANSFER NOT FIELD REPLACEABLE, PART OF
RECOUP CELL
TUB08186 * 1 TUBE; FEMALE TRANSFER NOT FIELD REPLACEABLE, PART OF
RECOUP COIL CELL
TUB11760 * 1
TUBE; CONDENSATE TUBE ASSEMBLY, TRAP TO FURNACE
CABINET (FIELD CONNECTION).  INCLUDES HOSE, CLAMP,
BARBED ADAPTER AND COUPLING.
WIR04359 * 1 WIRE; HARNESS, INDUCER/IGNITOR, WITH 4-PIN MALE
CONNECTOR
WIR04363 * 1 WIRE; HARNESS WITH 12-PIN MALE CONNECTOR
CBT01518 1 1 CABINET; REPLACEMENT WRAPPER ASSEMBLY
EXC01314 2 1 EXCHANGER; HEAT, INCLUDES RCT00084
COL09285 3 1 COIL; RECOUP ASSEMBLY
SUP02609 4 1 SUPPORT; HEAT EXCHANGER
COV02148 5 1 COVER; TOP ASSEMBLY
COV02248 6 1 COVER; TOP COVER ONLY. COMPLETE ASM. IS COV02148.
PAINTED.
SPG00309 7 1 SPRING; DOOR RETAINER,INCLUDED IN COVER ASSEMBLY
RIV00071 8 1 RIVET; POP, QTY 100 PER BOX COMPLETE COVER ASSEMBLY
WILL INCLUDE THIS
CNL01069 9 1 CHANNEL; BOTTOM
DOR03123 10 1 DOOR; BURNER, LOUVERED.  COLOR: POLYSLATE GRAY, 19.96
X 16.63
PLT04235 11 1 PLATE; TRANE XB APPEARANCE NAMEPLATE, 6.00 X 1.46
DOR02129 12 1 DOOR; REPLACEMENT BLOWER DOOR ASSEMBLY
DOR01160 13 1 DOOR; FURNACE DOOR ONLY.
CLP00884 14 1 CLIP; ACCESS PANEL
GLS00164 14 1 PLUG; 0.75 MTG HOLE SNAP-IN
BAF00855 16 2 BAFFLE; HEAT EXCHANGER
ANG00625 19 2 ANGLE, FILTER RETAINER 15 X .31 GALVANIZED
BRK01574 20 3 BRACKET;CONNECTION,COIL ATTACHMENT,FOR AIR HANDLER
CONNECT.
SUP02162 21 1 SUPPORT, FILTER
GRM00836 22 1 GROMMET; WIRE, 2.55 LENGTH X 1.69 WIDTH X .32 THICK
GRM00855 22 1 GROMMET; 1.75 WIDE X .18 THICK, MOLDED CHLOROPRENE, 80
DUROMETER